
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Le-13-A couch Potato's Transformation,14-Red sky in the 

morning.Grammar and Writing skills.

Textual work ,Concept Map.

L-2 HINDI Bans ki kahani ya hara sona, Grammar Notes, Summary and concept map

L2- 

KANNADA

 Le- Amma, Poem- Vachanasrut, , Auto riksha rasprasang, 

Grammer.

Textual work 

L3-HINDI Le. Savari hu mai badi nirali , Subah , Grammar Notes, Summary and concept map

L -3 KANNADA Le- Arogya Bhagya, Poem- Masale Dose, Grammer Textual work 

MATHS Ch : 8 Simple Interest and Compound Interest , Ch 13: Probability Solving exercise and extra questions

SCIENCE
CH-12: Friction, CH-13: Sound, CH-14: Chemical effecs of 

electric current

Notes, Summary and concept map

SST
Geo L 6 -Agriculture , Civics L 7 Judiciary  Civics L 8 -Social 

Justice and the Marginalized 

Notes, Summary and concept map

COMPUTER DBMS query, forms and repots. Lab activity

4/11/2024

9/11/2024

11/11/2024

14/11/24
18/11/24

23/11/24

28/11/24 to

1/12/2024

Science and Mathematics Exhibition

10th & 8th std school trip to Coorg

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  November 2024 STD - 8 TH

                         IMPORTANT DATES

Childrens Day Celebration

School reopens after Diwali Holiday

School picnic 2nd to 9th std



 


