GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI						
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480						
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 8 TH						
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT				
ENGLISH	Le-13-A couch Potato's Transformation,14-Red sky in the morning.Grammar and Writing skills.	Textual work ,Concept Map.				
L-2 HINDI	Bans ki kahani ya hara sona, Grammar	Notes, Summary and concept map				
L2- KANNADA	Le- Amma, Poem- Vachanasrut, , Auto riksha rasprasang, Grammer.	Textual work				
L3-HINDI	Le. Savari hu mai badi nirali, Subah, Grammar	Notes, Summary and concept map				
L -3 KANNADA	Le- Arogya Bhagya, Poem- Masale Dose, Grammer	Textual work				
MATHS	Ch: 8 Simple Interest and Compound Interest, Ch: 13: Probability	Solving exercise and extra questions				
SCIENCE	CH-12: Friction, CH-13: Sound, CH-14: Chemical effecs of electric current	Notes, Summary and concept map				
SST	Geo L 6 -Agriculture, Civics L 7 Judiciary Civics L 8 -Social Justice and the Marginalized	Notes, Summary and concept map				
COMPUTER	DBMS query, forms and repots.	Lab activity				
IMPORTANT DATES						
4/11/2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday					
9/11/2024	School picnic 2nd to 9th std					
11/11/2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir					
14/11/24	Childrens Day Celebration					
18/11/24	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti					
23/11/24	Science and Mathematics Exhibition					
28/11/24 to 1/12/2024	10th & 8th std school trip to Coorg					